Sozhou®™5"

EEEREELBEEETS

INA NA6919-ZWE %]

Js) d

D

B

F

rmin

S}
gy n
HE AT B o

COr
9% 5 A% PR 28 A Cur
A% B 2 35 ne
e =730 np
i

INA NA6919-ZWE

95
130
63
110

1.1

1
2500

197000

440000

76000

4200

2600

r/min

r/min

L IEVA R

e

SEARHUE BNAEAT A2 [
FABUE R BT, f2 10
TR B AT, [
AP B e T

SH R

RYe]l


http://www.sozhou.com/p/e27b7cb4.html

W

Pl

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/e27b7cb4. html



